
Monteverde Calendar 2023/24

August 8 Tuesday 1st Day of School

September 4 Monday Labor Day School Closed

September 8 Friday Family Potluck @ Cordonices 6 - 8 PM

October 9 Monday Indigenous People Day School Closed

October 12 Thursday Back to School Night School Closes 4:30

November 10 Friday Parent Conferences School Closed

November 22 - 24 Wed. - Fri. Thanksgiving School Closed

December 1 Friday Photo Gallery Night 6:30 - 8 PM

Dec. 20 - Jan 3 Monday - Friday Winter Break School Closed

January 15 Monday MLK Day School Closed

February 9 Friday Winter Gathering 7 - 8 PM

February 19 Monday President’s Day School Closed

February 26 - 29 Mon - Thurs. PJ Week

February 29 Thursday Pancake Breakfast 8:00 - 9:00

March  1 Friday Staff Development School Closed

March 21 Thursday Open House School Closes 4:30

April 1 - 5 Monday - Friday Spring Break School Closed

May 6 Monday Parent Conferences School Closed

May 16 Thursday Teacher Appreciation School Closes 3:30

May 27 Monday Memorial Day School Closed

June 1 Saturday Wheel-a-thon! 9:30 - 12:00

June 19 Wednesday Juneteenth School Closed

July 4,5 Thursday/Friday Independence Day School Closed

July 12 Friday Graduation Celebration School Closes 4:30

July 22 - Aug. 5 Monday - Monday Summer Break School Closed

August 6 Tuesday 1st Day of School!
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